



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 19 69 18 Williams Lincoln Alexander15 33 4 Ondrovic Peter

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

51 122 Total Team
18 51 18 Williams Lincoln Alexander
13 28 15 Smith Luke

9 16 1 Graham Beau
17 21 Total Team

6 6 13 Walker Samuel
5 6 7 Peacock Harrison
3 4 8 O'Dea Trent
2 98 Total Team
1 4 2 Dosanjh Arshdeep
1 17 18 Williams Lincoln Alexander

27 Total Team
97 241 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

45 120 Total Team
10 26 12 Patak Matej

9 13 4 Ondrovic Peter
7 18 9 Mlynarcik Peter

15 16 Total Team
4 4 3 Kohut Emanuel
3 3 4 Ondrovic Peter
3 3 12 Patak Matej
7 100 Total Team
3 17 4 Ondrovic Peter
2 19 3 Kohut Emanuel
1 10 1 Bencz Milan

34 Total Team
101 236 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

AUS • Australia 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Graham Beau
2 Dosanjh Arshdeep
3 Roberts Nathan
5 Passier Travis
7 Peacock Harrison
8 O'Dea Trent

10 Richards Jordan
11 Perry LukeL
13 Walker Samuel
14 Hone SimonL
15 Smith Luke
17 Carroll Paul
18 Williams Lincoln Alexander
19 Moeller Carsten

   
 

  
   

 


L L L L
   

   

   
 

11
1

3
7
5
1

9

14

19

Coach:
Assistant:

LEBEDEW, Mark (AUS)
REYNOLDS, Luke (AUS)

SVK • Slovakia 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Bencz Milan
2 Krisko Tomas
3 Kohut Emanuel
4 Ondrovic Peter
5 Kubs MatejL
6 Palgut Filip
9 Mlynarcik Peter

10 Lux Marcel
11 Turis MartinL
12 Patak Matej
13 Chrtiansky Stefan
15 Zatko Juraj
16 Presinsky Radoslav
17 Ogurcak Frantisek

  


   
   
L L L L
 

 
  

L
   
  
   

 

7
4
9

15

1
7
4

13
2
3

2

Coach:
Assistant:

Miroslav PALGUT  (SVK)
Andrej KRAVARIK  (SVK)

Referees: Ivanov & BUL  McLean-CAN

SVK
AUS 1

3 25
22

21
25

30
28

25
22

101
97

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:29 0:27 0:36 0:30 2:02

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

10 1'75003.06.2017
POPRAD
ARENA POPRAD

Match duration:  Start: 18:00  End: 20:13  Total: 2:13
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Men's Volleyball World League 2017 - Group 2
Pool B2 - Preliminary Round


